
District Email address Phone

At-large Dennis Artley denny.artley@gmail.com 814-701-2394

Berwick -4 Maryann Kovalewski mama1kov1@gmail.com 570-594-1996

Bloom -1 Vince DeMelfi vdemelfi@gmail.com 570-204-3489

Bloom -1 Terrayne Myricks terraynemyricks@gmail.com 717-503-6292

Bloom -2 Bonnie Crawford bonnielonnie@gmail.com 570-441-5012

Bloom -2 Kathlyn Holdren kathlynholdren@gmail.com 570-951-4775

Bloom -2 Joan Lentczner jtlentczner@aol.com 570-854-1155

Bloom -2 Ammon Young ammonfrancisyoung@gmail.com 570-490-0522

Bloom 3-1 Jill Carlson jillcarlson@verizon.net 570-764-3484

Bloom 3-1 Rose H. Goin rgoin@luzerne.edu 570-854-5369

Bloom 3-1 Joan Mosier joanmosier@aol.com 570-784-1656

Bloom 3-1 Bill Calhoun bccalhoun@verizon.net 570-389-7598

Bloom 3-1 Dave Galliguez galliguez@gmail.com 484-707-8656

Bloom 3-2 Melissa Earnest mearnest20@outlook.com 570-692-2643

Bloom 3-2 Mollie R. Semler ms88396@huskies.bloomu.edu 570-903-2689

Bloom -4 Brandon Ball brandonaball93@gmail.com 570-764-6221

Briarcreek Boro Tammy Trivelpiece lucki3@metrocast.net 570-594-2189

Briarcreek Boro John Trivelpiece Johntrivelpiece@yahoo.com 570-764-0156

Catawissa Boro Anthony McKenney hersheybearsfan2@yahoo.com 570-764-0464

Catawissa Twp. Charlene Cove lcove67427@aol.com 570-204-5882

Greenwood Peter Mastroianni peter@sixpinesfarm.com 570-316-3099

Hemlock Mary Ann Dalkiewicz mad151sun@aol.com 570-784-0520

Hemlock Alexander Cavallini carboodo@cavalliniweb.com 570-784-6367

Jackson Shelley Crawford sheldav@epix.net 570-394-7468

Locust Chris DeFrain cdefrain@ptdprolog.net 570-336-7164

Millville Paula Henry rpchenry@ptd.net 570-594-1785

Montour Linda Artley linda.artley@outlook.com 570-317-2552

Mt. Pleasant Edward T. Sanders III ets7@pct.edu 570-394-0283
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North Centre Kate DiPasquale kathryndipasquale@gmail.com 570-854-6710

North Centre Marilyn H. Meeker mhmeeker@gmail.com 570-759-3639

Orange Jennifer A. Johnson jenorangedem@gmail.com 570-259-5224

Scott East Terry Jacques msteryj@aol.com 570-389-1274

Scott East John Nicoletto jwnic1@gmail.com 570-784-2553

Scott West Belinda Madden moxie@atlanticbb.net 570-925-6443

Scott West Jean La Valley jean.r.lavalley@gmail.com 570-490-7013

Scott West James Petre jpetre80@yahoo.com 618-967-9978

Scott West Ed Solenberger edsol1@aol.com 570-204-8940

South Centre Jessica Brittain jess.brittain@icloud.com 570-204-9334
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